www.Sun-Med.com    |   800-433-2797    |   info@sun-med.com
SALTERSTAT™ CAPNOGRAPHY ORDERING GUIDE
Reflective Series
ORAL-NASAL CO2 SAMPLING WITH O2 DELIVERY,
FILTERED FOR SHORT-TERM USE
ITEM SIZE O2 SIZE CO2 SIZE PK
4MSF1-0-6-25 Adult 2" 6' 25
4MSF1-0-13-25 Adult 2" 13' 25
4MSF1-7-6-25 Adult 7' 6' 25
4MSF1-7-13-25 Adult 7' 13' 25
4MSF2-PED-7-6-25 Pediatric 7' 6' 25
4MSF2-PED-7-13-25 Pediatric 7' 13' 25
ORAL-NASAL CO2 SAMPLING WITH O2 DELIVERY,
FILTERED + NAFION FOR LONG-TERM USE
ITEM SIZE O2 SIZE CO2 SIZE PK
4MSF1-L-7-6-25 Adult 7' 6' 25
4MSF1-L-7-13-25 Adult 7' 13' 25
4MSF2-L-PED-7-6-25 Pediatric 7' 6' 25
4MSF2-L-PED-7-13-25 Pediatric 7' 13' 25
NASAL CO2 SAMPLING WITH O2 DELIVERY,
FILTERED FOR SHORT-TERM USE
ITEM SIZE O2 SIZE CO2 SIZE PK
4MSF3-7-6-25 Adult 7' 6' 25
4MSF3-7-13-25 Adult 7' 13' 25
4MSF3-PED-7-6-25 Pediatric 7' 6' 25
NASAL CO2 SAMPLING WITH O2 DELIVERY,
FILTERED + NAFION FOR LONG-TERM USE
ITEM SIZE O2 SIZE CO2 SIZE PK
4MSF3-L-7-6-25 Adult 7' 6' 25
4MSF3-L-PED-7-6-25 Pediatric 7' 6' 25
4MSF3-L-INF-7-6-25 Infant 7' 6' 25
NASAL CO2 SAMPLING,
FILTERED FOR SHORT-TERM USE
ITEM SIZE O2 SIZE CO2 SIZE PK
4MSF3-6-25 Adult N/A 6' 25
4MSF3-PED-6-25 Pediatric N/A 6' 25
4MSF3-INF-6-25 Infant N/A 6' 25
NASAL CO2 SAMPLING,
FILTERED + NAFION FOR LONG-TERM USE
ITEM SIZE O2 SIZE CO2 SIZE PK
4MSF3-L-6-25 Adult N/A 6' 25
4MSF2-PED-6-25 Pediatric N/A 6' 25
4MSF3-L-INF-6-25 Infant N/A 6' 25
4MSF3-L-INF-13-25 Infant N/A 13' 25
INLINE SAMPLING LINES WITH 15 mm CONNECTOR
ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE CO2 SIZE PK
4MSF5-6-25 Filtered for Short-Term Use Adult/Ped 6' 25
4MSF5-13-25 Filtered for Short-Term Use Adult/Ped 13' 25
4MSF5-L-6-25 Filtered + Nafion
for Long-Term Use Adult/Ped 6' 25
4MSF5-L-13-25 Filtered + Nafion
for Long-Term Use Adult/Ped 13' 25
CO2 SAMPLING LINE WITH ONE REFLECTIVE,
ONE LUER-STYLE CONNECTOR
ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE CO2 SIZE PK
4MSF8-6-25 Filtered for Short-Term Use Any 6' 25
4MSF8-13-25 Filtered for Short-Term Use Any 13' 25
4MSF8-30-25 Filtered for Short-Term Use Any 30' 25
4MSF8-L-6-25 Filtered + Nafion
for Long-Term Use Any 6' 25
4MSF8-L-13-25 Filtered + Nafion
for Long-Term Use Any 13' 25
For Monitors Requiring Reflective Connectors
Oral-Nasal Facepiece Reflective Connector Nasal Thread-Grip Connector
CALL  800-433-2797   |    VISIT  www.Sun-Med.com   |   EMAIL   info@sun-med.com
Standard Series
CO₂/O₂ DIVIDED NASAL CANNULA WITH SOFT HEADSET TUBING
ITEM SIZE SALTER EYE CO₂ CONNECTOR O₂ CONNECTOR CO₂ SIZE O₂ SIZE PK
47SOFT-10-10-25 Adult Yes Male Luer-Style Trumpet 10' 10' 25
47SOFT-13-13-25 Adult Yes Male Luer-Style Trumpet 13' 13' 25